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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Warner1410
LeStudio

9.700 9.625 9.5009.625 38.450
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Althea Champion1401
BBG

9.625 9.100 9.6009.200 37.525
3 9 5 1 2 

2 

Jaden Luebbert1411
LeStudio

9.500 9.400 9.4759.025 37.400
4 4 6 3 3 

3 

Annabelle Edwards-Stoll1407
GMG

9.275 9.500 9.1509.375 37.300
7T 2T 2 9T 4 

4 

Haley Covillion1414
LeStudio

9.350 9.200 9.3009.350 37.200
6T 7 3T 6 5 

5 

Lily Porth1418
Regal

9.650 9.300 9.2508.625 36.825
2 6 9 7 6 

6 

Ariana Wunderle1413
LeStudio

8.850 9.500 8.9509.300 36.600
13 2T 4 12 7 

7 

Mekkena Boyd1417
Regal

9.450 9.475 9.3508.200 36.475
5 3 13 5 8 

8 

Rebecca Cote1408
GMG

9.350 9.150 9.1008.850 36.450
6T 8 8 10 9 

9 

Rebecca Mier1416
Regal

9.200 9.000 8.8758.600 35.675
8 10 10 13 10 

10 

MacKenzie Carlson1366
CBR

8.975 9.350 9.0008.250 35.575
11 5 12 11 11 

11 

Sydney Lawrence1409
GMG

9.275 8.750 9.3758.000 35.400
7T 11 15 4 12T

12T

Audrey LaMorder1402
BBG

8.950 8.550 8.5509.350 35.400
12 12 3T 14 12T

12T

Kiara Keenan1406
GMG

9.025 8.200 9.1508.875 35.250
10 14 7 9T 13 

13 

Madison Quint1412
LeStudio

9.125 8.300 9.2008.575 35.200
9 13 11 8 14 

14 

Emma Prime1388
NLG

8.775 8.100 9.1508.050 34.075
14 15 14 9T 15 

15 

Avery White1403
BBG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 16 16 15 16 

16 
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